Resultatlista
Ovikstraffen 2014 08 23

Arrangor
Ornskoldsvik Pistolklubb

23-515

Vasternorrlands Lans Pistolskyttekrets
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A-vapen Klass 1
Urban Nordstréom
Bjorn Ramaqvist

A-vapen Klass 2+3

Hans Jonsson
UlIf Strindlund
Ina Jonsson
Mats Carlsson
Thomas Nordin

B-vapen 2 3
Lennart Selander

Mikael Irmalm
Hakan Lindgren
Bert-Ake Sjodin

C-vapen Klass 1
Urban Nordstrom
Bjorn Ramqyvist
Sara Karlsson
Filip Nordin

C-vapen Klass 2
Hakan Lindgren
Arne Selander
Mats Hagglof
Peter Klasson
Bert-Ake Sjodin
Ina Jonsson
Patrik Hagglund
Thomas Nordin
Mats Carlsson

C-vapen Klass 3
Lennart Selander
Mikael Irmalm

C-vapen Vy+Va
Hans Jonsson

UlIf Strindlund
Gunnar Andersson

Cuptavlingen
Hans Jonsson

Lennart Selander
Peter Klasson
Gunnar Andersson

Ovikstraffen 2014 08 23

Natra SG
Néatra SG

Kramfors PSK
Kramfors PSK
Kramfors PSK
Ornskoldsviks PK
Ornskoldsviks PK

Ornskoldsviks PK
Sundsvalls PK
Ornskoldsviks PK
Sundsvalls PK

Natra SG

Natra SG
Sundsvalls SSK
Ornskoldsviks PK

Ornskéldsviks PK
Ornskoldsviks PK
Ornskéldsviks PK
Ornskoldsviks PK
Sundsvalls PK

Kramfors PSK

Ornskéldsviks PK
Ornskoldsviks PK
Ornskoldsviks PK

Ornskéldsviks PK
Sundsvalls PK

Kramfors PSK
Kramfors PSK
Harndsands PSK

Kramfors PSK
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Ornskoldsviks PK
Harnésands PSK
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329
314
298
180
150
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309
308
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ranking
1
16

10

13

12

11
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namn
Lennart Selander 49
Mats Carlsson 41

Ovikstraffen Cup Tavlingen 2014-08-23

kvartsfinal

Lennart Selander

48

Bjorn Ramqvist

46

semifinal
75/sek per skott

bronsmatch
75/sek per skott

Final
75/sek per skott

Arne Selander 44
Bjorn Ramqvist 45 Lennart Selander
9.9.10.10.10 48
Gunnar Andersson
Mats Hagglof 47 9.7.10.8.5 39
Sara Karlsson 38
Mats Hagglof 43 4:a |Gunnar Andersson
Gunnar Andersson 44 9.9.9.8.10 45
Gunnar Andersson 48
Bert-Ake Sjodin 45 2:a |Lennart Selander
9.9.9.8.9 44
1:a |Hans Jonsson
Peter Klasson 47 8.10.9.10.10 47
Mikael Irmalm 44
Peter Klasson 46 3:a |Peter Klasson
UlIf Strindlund 44 10.9.9.9.10 47
Ina Jonsson 39
UIf Strindlund 47 Peter Klasson
8.9.9.10.9 45
Hans Jonsson
Urban Nordstréom 40 10.10.9.9.8 46
Hakan Lindgren 43

Hakan Lindgren

44

Hans Jonsson

49

Hans Jonsson

46

Patrik Hagglund

41




Lagtavling O-vikstraffen 2014 08 23

inga lag anmalda
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Ovikstraffen 2014 08 23 Standardmedaljlista

A-vapen

Hans Jonsson
UlIf Strindlund
Urban Nordstréom
Ina Jonsson
Bjorn Ramaqvist
Mats Carlsson
Thomas Nordin

B-vapen

Lennart Selander
Mikael Irmalm
Hakan Lindgren
Bert-Ake Sjodin

C-vapen

Lennart Selander
Hans Jonsson
UlIf Strindlund
Hékan Lindgren
Mikael Irmalm
Gunnar Andersson
Arne Selander
Urban Nordstréom
Bjorn Ramaqvist
Mats Hagglof

. Peter Klasson

Bert-Ake Sjodin
Sara Karlsson
Ina Jonsson
Patrik Hagglund
Thomas Nordin
Mats Carlsson
Filip Nordin

Kramfors PSK
Kramfors PSK
Natra SG
Kramfors PSK
Natra SG
Ornskoldsviks PK
Ornskoldsviks PK

Ornskoldsviks PK
Sundsvalls PK
Ornskoldsviks PK
Sundsvalls PK

Ornskoldsviks PK
Kramfors PSK
Kramfors PSK
Ornskoldsviks PK
Sundsvalls PK
Harndsands PSK
Ornskéldsviks PK
Natra SG

Natra SG
Ornskoldsviks PK
Ornskéldsviks PK
Sundsvalls PK
Sundsvalls SSK
Kramfors PSK
Ornskéldsviks PK
Ornskoldsviks PK
Ornskoldsviks PK
Filip Nordin
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329
314
312
298
295
180
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333
309
308
300

337
324
323
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Cupvinnare O-vikstraffen 1999-2014

1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014

Tomas Backlund
Osten Olsson
Benny Andersson
Hans Jonsson
Anders Broman
Bjorn Westerlund
Lennart Selander
Matthias Osterberg
installt

David Nording
Hans Jonsson
Lennart Selander
Hans Jonsson
Lennart Selander
Lennart Selander
Hans Jonsson

Vannas PSK
O-viks PK
Harndsands PSK
Kramfors PSK
Skorpeds PF

PK Svea ing
O-viks PK
121/T3 SKF

Rundviks PK
Kramfors PSK
O-viks PK
Kramfors PSK
O-viks PK
O-viks PK
Kramfors PSK



